UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

2ND FLOOR COURTROOM, 150 READE CIRCLE
GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE JOSEPH N. CALLAWAY, PRESIDING

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 06, 2017 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM
10:00 AM
17-03045-5-JNC CHANNING RAY COLEY CH: 7
#2 1) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY AMENDMENT FEE AND FILE CERTIFICATE OF

SERVICE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CASE

#3 2) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PROVIDE PAY ADVICES AND TAX RETURNS

#4 3) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEE

BANKRUPTCY ADMINISTRATOR: Bankruptcy Administrator
TRUSTEE:  Stephen L Beaman

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Channing Ray Coley)

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Channing Ray Coley)

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Channing Ray Coley)

ATTORNEY: Christopher Scott Kirk (Bankruptcy Administrator)

17-02886-5-JNC MICHELLE M GRAY CH: 7
#1 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH COURT ORDER

TRUSTEE:  Stephen L Beaman
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Michelle M Gray)
ATTORNEY: Parker Worth Rumley (Bankruptcy Administrator)

17-03814-5-JNC MILLIE C RAYNOR CH: 13
1) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE DEBTOR ELECTRONIC NOTICING REQUEST

2) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE APPROVED CREDIT COUNSELING CERTIFICATE

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Millie C Raynor)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Millie C Raynor)
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10:00 AM

14-00172-5-JNC
#8

17-01006-5-JNC
#11

17-00333-5-JNC
#12

10:30 AM

16-06483-5-JNC
#34

15-06414-5-JNC
#38

#39
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1)

2)

KEITH L. FREEMAN
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Richard L. Cannon (Keith L. Freeman)

Joseph A. Bledsoe

ANNETTE MARIE HAYES

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: ERICH M. FABRICIUS (ANNETTE MARIE HAYES)

TERENCE EDUARDO ROUNTREE

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: EDWIN M. HARDY (TERENCE EDUARDO ROUNTREE)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

DESIDERE ARNAZ POSEY

MOTION FOR CONFIRMATION OF PLAN

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Levette H. Hopkins (Desidere Arnaz Posey)
ATTORNEY: William F. Hill (Lendmark Financial Services, LLC)

Joseph A. Bledsoe

WILLIAM FREDRIC STOWASSER

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: EDWIN M. HARDY (WILLIAM FREDRIC STOWASSER, William Fredric

Stowasser)

ATTORNEY: Kristen M. Redman (Nationstar Mortgage LLC dba Champion Mor)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
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CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

17-01272-5-JNC
#43

11:00 AM

17-02272-5-JNC
#45

17-01284-5-JNC
#46

17-02540-5-JNC
#48

12-04527-8-JNC
#49
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SCOTTIE L & MELISSA B BAKER CH: 13
MOTION FOR TRANSFER OF PROPERTY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Allen C Brown (Scottie L Baker, Melissa B Baker)

MARLENE DAVIS CH: 7
MOTION TO AVOID LIEN OF TD BANK, NA

TRUSTEE:  Walter L Hinson
ATTORNEY: John G. Rhyne (Marlene Davis)

DANIEL K. & TRACEY M. SUTTON CH: 13
MOTION FOR VALUATION OF COLLATERAL

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Richard L. Cannon (Daniel K. Sutton, Tracey M. Sutton)

EDITH GREEN CH: 13
OBJECTION TO VALUATION/TREATMENT OF CLAIM

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Allen C Brown (Edith Green)

LENWOOD ANTHONY KING CH: 13
SHOW CAUSE FOR FABRICATING COURT DOCUMENT

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Lenwood Anthony King)
ATTORNEY: Christopher Scott Kirk (Bankruptcy Administrator)
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